Position

Program Specialist

Specialist Clerk

Patient Navigator

Patient Navigator

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Patient Navigator
Program

Patient Navigator
Program

Patient Navigator
Program

Patient Navigator
Program

Total Wages

$97,929

$60,335

$56,288

$50,416

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$41,866
$34,475

$7,490

$8,843



