Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Specialist		Alameda Health System	Patient Navigator Program	\$97,929	\$41,866
Specialist Clerk		Alameda Health System	Patient Navigator Program	\$60,335	\$34,475
Patient Navigator		Alameda Health System	Patient Navigator Program	\$56,288	\$7,490
Patient Navigator		Alameda Health System	Patient Navigator Program	\$50,416	\$8,843